
2019033 PROKENNEX CT Mini 3
BD 12 GOLD

Bracket 1
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[1] Marcel JOUBERT

BYE

[1] Nicholas  ELLIS
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TSA091335
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TSA091335

TSA081540

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands
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Warwick TOOP

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

Giacomo COPPINI

Daniel DE VILLIERS
UCT Sun Apr 14, 11am
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TSA101178

TSA071729

TSA101178

TSA071729
Winelands
Winelands
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Laurits WICHMANN

Hendre VAN ZYL

Levi MARKS

Oyama FIKISO
UCT Sun Apr 14, 11am

7

8
TSA071334
TSA071334

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN
[2] GN SHRIVES

A5

[1] ELLIS / JOUBERT

UCT Sun Apr 14 12:30pm

A6

[2] SHRIVES / VAN HEERDEN

UCT Sun Apr 14 12:30pm

A7 UCT Sun Apr 14, 2pm
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